 Tmedia™ TMG3200-DS3 Series
VoIP Gateway
The TelcoBridges Tmedia™ TMG3200 is our mid-level
VoIP gateway.
Notorious for its high-capacity and high-performance,
the TMG3200-DS3 is a 1 to 3 DS3 VoIP gateway that
offers the industry’s highest density in a single box
(2U) solution.

For more information on the Tmedia TMG3200-DS3 visit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #   Description
TMG3200-DS3-1  1 x DS3
TMG3200-DS3-2  2 x DS3
TMG3200-DS3-3  3 x DS3
Each configuration is available with
redundant AC or DC power.
Tmedia TMG3200-DS3, front view
Tmedia TMG3200-DS3, rear view
Tmedia™ TMG3200-DS3 Series
VoIP Gateway
Tm